WM Holiday

Schedule

Check for upcoming holidays in your area:

Acdress

Commonly Observed Holidays

Please use the search above to check for holidays in your area. For assistance, please contact WM Support.

Wy

New Year's Day

Thursday, January 1, 2026

USA and Canada

WASTE MANAGEMENT

Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 19, 2026 USA
E 3
Presidents Day Monday, February 16, 2026 UsAa -
3
o
Family Day Monday, February 16, 2026 Canada £
Good Friday Friday, April 3, 2026 USA and Canada
Victoria Day Monday, May 18, 2026 Canada
Memorial Day Monday, May 25, 2026 USA
Canada Day Wednesday, July 1, 2026 Canada
Independence Day Saturday, July 4, 2026 USA
Civic Day Monday, August 3, 2026 Canada
Labor Day Monday, September 7, 2026 USA
Labour Day (Canada) Monday, September 7, 2026 Canada
Thanksgiving Day (Canada) Monday, October 12, 2026 Canada
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 26, 2026 USA

Christmas Day

Boxing Day

Friday, December 25, 2026

Saturday, December 26, 2026

USA and Canada

Canada
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